
Organization Name Contact Name Phone Email Website Social Media
Alder Springs Metal Arts Dana Kent kim.kent411@gmail.com Facebook

Amber Assisted Living Greg Buzzy gregb@theamber.net www.theamber.net Facebook

Beaver Fall Construction Connie Bettin 503-728-8142 info@beaverfallsconstruction.com www.beaverfallsconstruction.com/

City Of Clatskanie Greg Hinkelman ghinkelman@cityofclatskanie.com www.cityofclatskanie.com 

Clatskanie Arts Commission Dee Wooley deewooley@gmail.com clatskaniearts.org 

Clatskanie Builders Robert Keyser 503-728-2922 cds@clatskanie.com Facebook

Clatskanie Mini Storage John Lillich (503)728-2051 Klatskanai@charter.net www.clatskanieministorage.com Facebook

Clatskanie Post Office Pam Wantland 503-728-4797 pamela.l.wantland@usps.gov www.usps.com

Clatskanie PUD Sarah Rossi 503-728-2163 srossi@clatskaniepud.com www.clatskaniepud.com Facebook

Clatskanie PUD Brian Fawcett 503-728-2163 www.clatskaniepud.com Facebook

Clatskanie River Inn Chris Dahlgren (503)728-9000 dddiscountsdeals@gmail.com clatskanieriverinn.com Facebook

Columbia Chirpractic & Massage Anthony RodriguezDC 360-834-7300 arodriguezchiropractic@gmail.com www.columbia-chiro.com Facebook

Colvins Pub & Grill Kim Rogers 503-728-4122 kimbo87@frontier.com www.colvinsgrill.com Facebook

Commisioner Henry Heimuller Henry Heimmuller henry@henryheimuller.com

Community Access Services Anna Ikeenan Mudrick anna@cas-dd.org

Dave/Debi Borgstrom Dave/Debi Borgstrom debiborgstrom@gmail.com

Debbie Hazen Debbie Hazen dshazen13@gmail.com

Diane Pohl Diane Pohl pohls@clatskanie.com

Discounts and Deals Chris Dahlgren (503)728-3300 dddiscountsdeals@gmail.com Facebook

Elliott Associates Leanne M Johnston 503-224-6791 leannejohnston@elliottassociatesinc.com

Evenson Logging Bonnie Evenson 503-728-2411 bevenson@clatskanie.com Facebook

Fultano's Toby Harris 503-728-2922 ncarson@fultanos.com https://www.fultanos.com Facebook

Georgia Pacific Kristi Ward 503-298-2600 www.gp.com Facebook

Goat Girlz Tracy Macgregor 503-319-0481 tracypmacg@gmail.com

Grannis Square Merry Melonas melonas.merry@gmail.com

Great Vow Zen Monastery DT Hull jogen@greatvow.org www.zendust.org Facebook

Greenwood Resources www.greenwoodresources.com Facebook

Gun & Boot & Gear Neil Christensen 503-728-5223 neil@gunandbootandgear.com www.gunandbootandgear.com Facebook

Hi School Pharmacy Ricahrd O'Bryan 503-728-2434 manager1147@hi-schoolpharmacy.com www.hi-schoolpharmacy.com  Facebook

Hudson Garbage Ernie Martin 503-397-1534 erniem@wcnx.org www.hudsongarbage.com Facebook

Hudson Garbage Herb Bailey 503-397-1534 www.hudsongarbage.com Facebook

Humps Restaurant Rob Cameron 503-739-0080 cameronpowersports@clatskanie.com www.humpsrestaurant.com Facebook

KC Hess Inc. Carla Hess kchess@clatskanie.com 

K-P's Family Farm Marianne Velliquette wishv@kpsventures.com

Le's Income Taxes Virginia Leloff ginger@clatskanie.com

Madison Partnership Merry melonas melonas.merry@gmail.com

Madix Systems Craig Hudson craig4@madix.com

MTC Works Karin Miller Karin.Miller@MTCTrains.com https://www.mtctrains.com

Northwest Innovations Works Brian Little brianlittle612@gmail.com www.innovationworks.com

Phil Hazen Phil Hazen dshazen13@gmail.com

Phoenix Innovations LLC Jennifer Clark traxtrailers@frontier.com

Piercing Arrow Lori Sherman 503-728-3783 www.piercingarrowprivateschool.com Facebook

Port of St. Helens Sean Clark 503-728-5062 clark@portsh.org www.portsh.org Facebook

Portland General Electric Glenda engen glendra.engen@pgn.com https://www.portlandgeneral.com Facebook

Portland General Electric Meliss Norgren melissa.norgren@pgn.com https://www.portlandgeneral.com Facebook

Quincy Market Calvin Olsen (503)728-9519 Facebook

Rainier Chamber of Commerce http://rainierchamber.org/ Facebook

Reagan Family Farm Sonia Reagan reaganacres@gmail.com

Rick's Hi School Pharmacy 503-728-2434 www.hi-schoolpharmacy.com  Facebook

Riverbend MHP Dale Strom 503-524-8147 dvstrom@comcast.net

South Columbia County Chamber 503-397-0685 www.sccchamber.org Facebook

Specht Properties Patricia Andresen (503)646-2202 pandresen@spechtprop.com www.spechtprop.com Facebook

St Helens FCU Diana Huff 503-397-2376 https://www.shcu.org Facebook

State of Oregon Shawna Sykes shawna.l.sykes@state.or.us www.oregon.gov

The Chief Lora Ressler (503)728-3350 chief@countrymedia.net www.thechiefnews.com Facebook

The Quilted Dandelion LLC Desma Switzer thequilteddandelion@gmail.com Facebook

Tri City Insurance Glenda Worthington 503-728-4391 glendaw@clatskanie.com Facebook

Turning Point Tina Viuhkola 503-728-3126 turning_point@frontier.com www.clatskanieturningpoint.org Facebook

Umpqua Bank Susan Sherman (503) 728-2103 susansherman@umpquabank.com https://www.umpquabank.com Facebook

Umpqua Bank Monica Hastings (503) 728-2103 monicahastings@umpquabank.com https://www.umpquabank.com Facebook

United Way Kathye Beck (503) 556-3614 uwcc@hotmail.com www.unitedwayofcolumbiacounty.com/ Facebook

US Bank Lisa Clark 503-728-2116 lisa.clark@usbank.com www.usbank.com Facebook

Wauna FCU Gina Dines 503-728-4321 gina.dines@waunafcu.org www.waunafcu.org Facebook

Wauna FCU Debi Smiley 503-728-4321 debi.smiley@waunafcu.org www.waunafcu.org Facebook

Wauna FCU Ian Wiggins 503-728-4321 ian.wiggins@waunafcu.org www.waunafcu.org Facebook

Windermere Real Estate Coleen Moore (503)728-2134 colleen@cni.net www.windermere.com Facebook

Windermere Real Estate Rich Larson (503)728-2134 RICHL@WINDERMERE.com www.windermere.RIm Facebook
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